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TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of October2022:

Opening Coal Stock for current

Coal Source Open Requisition from | Requisition placed in current Total month (MT)
previous month month
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 545233.00 545233.00 149380.98
MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily
P CiL P CIL CIL
Date \ciL S(uRb:'\:l)anes (w':':‘:d) Total Subsidiaries (W':IS(I:\Led) Total at S(u;);lsll)arles MCL (Washed) Total Subsidiaries (W':Lf;d) Total Subsidiaries (w:ls‘t:\Led) Total
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 8223.73 0.00 8223.73 8223.73 0.00 8223.73 18179.00 0.00 18179.00 18179.00 0.00 18179.00 | 139425.71 0.00 139425.71
2 11769.11 0.00 11769.11 19992.84 0.00 19992.84 19684.42 0.00 19684.42 37863.42 0.00 37863.42 | 131510.40 0.00 131510.40
3 11831.78 0.00 11831.78 31824.62 0.00 31824.62 22662.00 0.00 22662.00 60525.42 0.00 60525.42 120680.18 0.00 120680.18
4 12024.98 0.00 12024.98 43849.60 0.00 43849.60 25494.48 0.00 25494.48 86019.90 0.00 86019.90 | 107210.68 0.00 107210.68
5 19707.13 0.00 19707.13 63556.73 0.00 63556.73 16203.26 0.00 16203.26 102223.16 0.00 102223.16 | 110714.55 0.00 110714.55
6 15513.64 0.00 15513.64 79070.37 0.00 79070.37 8643.00 0.00 8643.00 110866.16 0.00 110866.16 | 117585.19 0.00 117585.19
7 7774.92 0.00 7774.92 86845.29 0.00 86845.29 8621.67 0.00 8621.67 119487.83 0.00 119487.83 | 116738.44 0.00 116738.44
8 30983.76 0.00 30983.76 117829.05 0.00 117829.05 15288.10 0.00 15288.10 134775.93 0.00 134775.93 | 132434.10 0.00 132434.10
9 16794.01 0.00 16794.01 134623.06 0.00 134623.06 15669.75 0.00 15669.75 150445.68 0.00 150445.68 | 133558.36 0.00 133558.36
10 16034.31 0.00 16034.31 150657.37 0.00 150657.37 20166.21 0.00 20166.21 170611.89 0.00 170611.89 | 129426.46 0.00 129426.46
11 15979.11 0.00 15979.11 166636.48 0.00 166636.48 16270.00 0.00 16270.00 186881.89 0.00 186881.89 | 129135.57 0.00 129135.57
12 3640.35 0.00 3640.35 170276.83 0.00 170276.83 17879.91 0.00 17879.91 204761.80 0.00 204761.80 | 114896.01 0.00 114896.01
13 3221251 0.00 3221251 202489.34 0.00 202489.34 23472.52 0.00 23472.52 228234.32 0.00 228234.32 | 123636.00 0.00 123636.00
14 19472.75 0.00 19472.75 221962.09 0.00 221962.09 27970.89 0.00 27970.89 256205.21 0.00 256205.21 | 115137.86 0.00 115137.86
15 23806.70 0.00 23806.70 245768.79 0.00 245768.79 25058.36 0.00 25058.36 281263.57 0.00 281263.57 | 113886.20 0.00 113886.20
16 15451.43 0.00 15451.43 261220.22 0.00 261220.22 22253.69 0.00 22253.69 303517.26 0.00 303517.26 | 107083.94 0.00 107083.94
17 24114.47 0.00 24114.47 285334.69 0.00 285334.69 25683.39 0.00 25683.39 329200.65 0.00 329200.65 | 105515.02 0.00 105515.02
18 11826.30 0.00 11826.30 297160.99 0.00 297160.99 27530.55 0.00 27530.55 356731.20 0.00 356731.20 | 89810.77 0.00 89810.77
19 11689.66 0.00 11689.66 308850.65 0.00 308850.65 27725.89 0.00 27725.89 384457.09 0.00 384457.09 | 73774.54 0.00 73774.54
20 26412.86 0.00 26412.86 335263.51 0.00 335263.51 27308.99 0.00 27308.99 411766.08 0.00 411766.08 | 72878.41 0.00 72878.41
21 11686.16 0.00 11686.16 346949.67 0.00 346949.67 23124.84 0.00 23124.84 434890.92 0.00 434890.92 | 61439.73 0.00 61439.73
22 23971.57 0.00 23971.57 370921.24 0.00 370921.24 25761.81 0.00 25761.81 460652.73 0.00 460652.73 | 59649.49 0.00 59649.49
23 27725.91 0.00 27725.91 398647.15 0.00 398647.15 18349.38 0.00 18349.38 479002.11 0.00 479002.11 | 69026.02 0.00 69026.02
24 31316.58 0.00 31316.58 429963.73 0.00 429963.73 17824.37 0.00 17824.37 496826.48 0.00 496826.48 | 82518.23 0.00 82518.23
25 15209.05 0.00 15209.05 445172.78 0.00 445172.78 15390.30 0.00 15390.30 512216.78 0.00 512216.78 | 82336.98 0.00 82336.98
26 24126.25 0.00 24126.25 469299.03 0.00 469299.03 14135.55 0.00 14135.55 526352.33 0.00 526352.33 | 92327.68 0.00 92327.68
27 35711.33 0.00 35711.33 505010.36 0.00 505010.36 21320.74 0.00 21320.74 547673.07 0.00 547673.07 | 106718.27 0.00 106718.27
28 28450.01 0.00 28450.01 533460.37 0.00 533460.37 20281.31 0.00 20281.31 567954.38 0.00 567954.38 | 114886.97 0.00 114886.97
29 34457.72 0.00 34457.72 567918.09 0.00 567918.09 21115.03 0.00 21115.03 589069.41 0.00 589069.41 | 128229.66 0.00 128229.66
30 34693.84 0.00 34693.84 602611.93 0.00 602611.93 11103.22 0.00 11103.22 600172.63 0.00 600172.63 | 151820.28 0.00 151820.28
31 19447.00 0.00 19447.00 622058.93 0.00 622058.93 9912.00 0.00 9912.00 610084.63 0.00 610084.63 | 161355.28 0.00 161355.28
Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
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